8AWG Type W Portable Cord
Part Number AWG/ # of
Conductors
Nominal Overall
Diameter
in [mm]
Ampacity* Reel/Coil
Length (ft)
Approximate
Weight (lb) Price
W-8-4BK10 8/4 0.985 [25.02] 65 10 6.0
W-8-4BK20 8/4 0.985 [25.02] 65 20 12.5
W-8-4BK25 8/4 0.985 [25.02] 65 25 15.5
W-8-4BK50 8/4 0.985 [25.02] 65 50 30.5
W-8-4BK75 8/4 0.985 [25.02] 65 75 46.0
W-8-4BK100 8/4 0.985 [25.02] 65 100 119.0
W-8-4BK150 8/4 0.985 [25.02] 65 150 151.0
W-8-4BK250 8/4 0.985 [25.02] 65 250 229.0
* Per NFPA 70 NEC Table 400.5 (A)(1)
Please Note: Our prices on flexible
cord are closely tied to the market price
for copper. This allows us to offer the best savings